

---

## Diverse materiale de constructii

I.D.: 100288152

---

Data publicarii	19.07.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.947,91 RON - 2.947,91 RON

---

Descriere: PERIE SARMA MANER PLAST 250 MM (11111930) BUC 20 2.79 55.80 2. PENSULA HOBBY PT VOPSIT 20MM MAN PLASTIC(11126031) BUC 20 1.66 33.20 3. PENSULA 50 MM (11104777) BUC 20 3.61 72.20 4. PENSULA 100 MM (11104781) BUC 20 8.98 179.60 5. VADY BRONZ AURIU 100ML (11113164) BUC 2 3.34 6.68 6. CASABELLA EMAIL NEGRU 0.75L VOC (11108381) BUC 10 23.51 235.10 7. CASABELLA EMAIL SUPERALB 0.75L (11110694) BUC 10 23.51 235.10 8. CASABELLA EMAIL RAL 1018 GALB 0.75L (11108367) BUC 10 23.51 235.10 9. CASABELLA EMAIL RAL 7046 GRI 0.75L (11108377) BUC 10 23.51 235.10 10. VAR HIDRATAT PENTRU MORTARE 20 KG (10404115) BAG 10 20.94 209.40 11. CASABELLA LAC GARDURI INCOL LUCIOS 0.75 (11126082) BUC 10 23.66 236.60 12. RODYS DILUANT D509 0,9L (11135659) BUC 40 6.30 252.00 13. COLIER PVC 250X3.5MM (100BUC/SET) (10505059) SET 1 8.74 8.74 14. COLIER PVC 7.5MM X 400MM NEGRU, 25 PCS (11139773) SET 4 10.66 42.64 15. CANAL CABLU 80X40 (15)(1BUC=2M) (10501429) BUC 50 12.54 627.00 16. 103485 SPUMA PROFIL 625 ML (11113592) BUC 15 18.91 283.65

---